The list of Faculty members who attended One day Scilab  workshop on 28.08.2010 at SASTRA University:
1. Shri. R.Balasubramanian - rbs_eee@eee.sastra.edu
2. Shri. J.Jayachandran - jj_chandru@eee.sastra.edu
3. Smt. Augusti Lindiya - lindiya@eee.sastra.edu
4. Shri. M.Balasubramanian - mbsmanian16@eee.sastra.edu
5. Miss.M.Nandini Gayathri – nandhini.gayathri@eee.sastra.edu
6. Shri.R.Sundararaman – raman@ece.sastra.edu
7. Shri.J.Siva - siva@ece.sastra.edu
8. Shri.N.R.Raajan - nrraajan@ece.sastra.edu
9. Shri.N.Raju - raju@ece.sastra.edu
10. Shri.G.Rajkumar - grkumar@ece.sastra.edu
11. Smt.V.Padmapriya - padmapriya@ece.sastra.edu
12. Shri.K.Narasimhan - knr@ece.sastra.edu
13. Shri.S.Venkatesh - esvee@eie.sastra.edu
14. Shri.G.Balasubramanian - balu_eie@eie.sastra.edu
15. Smt.Valarmathi - valarmathi@eie.sastra.edu
